
TECH SHEET
SAFETY SOLID XLS EXTRA LIGHT • EXTRA STRONG

Tech Data Sheet

Properties

Typical 
Solid Covers

Safety Solid XLS
Extra Light • Extra Strong

Improvement 
Percentage

Total Weight
ASTM D-751

Tensile Strength
(Grab)
ASTM D-751

Tear Strength
(Tongue)
ASTM D-751
8x10 Specimen 
@ 12in/min

Puncture Resistance
ASTM D-4833

Tensile Strength
(Strip)
ASTM D-751B

14 oz/yard 11.5oz/yard 22% Lighter

230x220 lbs

155x130 lbs

70x70lbs

80lbs

436x399 lbs

325x207 lbs

133x83 lbs

232 lbs

90% Stronger

110% Stronger

90% Stronger

290% Stronger

The above values are typical and should not be used as minimum or maximum values. Seller makes no warranty, 
express or implied, concerning the product furnished hereunder other than at the time of delievery it shall be of 
the quality and specifications stated herein. ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE 

IS EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED AND, TO THE EXTENT THAT IT IS CONTRARY TO THE FOREGOING SENTENSE ANY IMPRIED 
WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY IS EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Any recommendations made by the Seller concerning 

uses of apllications of said product are believed reliable and seller makes no warranty of results to be obtained. 
This data sheet supersedes all previous data for this style and is subject to change without notice. 
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