TECH SHEET SAFETY SOLID XLS EXTRA LIGHT • EXTRA STRONG

Tech Data Sheet

	Typical Solid Covers	Safety Solid XLS Extra Light · Extra Strong	Improvement Percentage
Properties			
Total Weight ASTM D-751	14 oz/yard	11.5oz/yard	22% Lighter
Tensile Strength (Grab) ASTM D-751	230x220 lbs	436x399 lbs	90% Stronger
Tensile Strength (Strip) ASTM D-751B	155x130 lbs	325x207 lbs	110% Stronger
Tear Strength (Tongue) ASTM D-751 8x10 Specimen @ 12in/min	70x70lbs	133x83 lbs	90% Stronger
Puncture Resistance ASTM D-4833	80lbs	232 lbs	290% Stronger

2-10-2020

The above values are typical and should not be used as minimum or maximum values. Seller makes no warranty, express or implied, concerning the product furnished hereunder other than at the time of delievery it shall be of the quality and specifications stated herein. ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE IS EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED AND, TO THE EXTENT THAT IT IS CONTRARY TO THE FOREGOING SENTENSE ANY IMPRIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY IS EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. Any recommendations made by the Seller concerning uses of applications of said product are believed reliable and seller makes no warranty of results to be obtained. This data sheet supersedes all previous data for this style and is subject to change without notice.